
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
0000005628

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 60 and Sewer Replacement
Thursday, November 17, 2022 @ 11:00am

Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
Lorina Louie SFPW ‐ Streets and Highways 628‐271‐2467 Lorina.Louie@sfdpw.org 
Ken Heiman Merriwether & Williams 415‐247‐6574 kheiman@imwis.com 
Ryan Barrett   INTERSTATE GRADING & PAVING, INC.128 South Maple Ave.South San Francisco, CA 94080 650‐952‐7333 tina@igpinc.com ; ryan@igpinc.com 
Selormey Dzikunu Contract Monitoring Division 928‐271‐2094 Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org
Cassandra Hom SFPW 628‐271‐2518 Cassandra.Hom@sfdpw.org 
Emily Chea OEWD Emily.Chea@sfgov.org 
Edmund Lee SFPW 628‐271‐2567 Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org 
Stephanie Yuan SFPW ‐ Streets and Highways Stephanie.Yuan@sfdpw.org 
Lucio Sánchez Office of Labor Standards Enforcement  415‐554‐4108 Lucio.Sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org 


